
Eidg. Ständematch
RESULTS

50m Gewehr 3-Stellungen Elite
Individual

Emmen, Kriens, Luzern

FRI 9 JUL 2021, START TIME 08:00

TotalBib No Name Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

1757-89x

1 SG - St. Gallen
583

594

580

291 292

297 297

289 291

195Standing

197Prone

197

589-34x

KneelingSTARK Franziska4029 98 99

98 99

97 98

193Standing

198Prone

197

588-28x

KneelingDÜRR Christoph4030 98 99

99 99

96 97

192Standing

199Prone

189

580-27x

KneelingSCHLÄPFER Barbara4028 95 94

100 99

96 96

1742-84x

2 TG - Thurgau
587

587

568

294 293

298 289

281 287

193Standing

199Prone

195

587-31x

KneelingHITZ Sarina4017 99 96

100 99

96 97

194Standing

195Prone

196

585-28x

KneelingKÜBLER Nadja4018 98 98

99 96

96 98

181Standing

193Prone

196

570-25x

KneelingZIHLMANN Patrick4016 97 99

99 94

89 92

1741-76x

3 BE - Bern
577

591

573

288 289

295 296

287 286

193Standing

198Prone

197

588-32x

KneelingCALUORI Valentina4055 98 99

99 99

96 97

189Standing

198Prone

195

582-22x

KneelingHOFSTETTER Vanessa4057 97 98

99 99

93 96

191Standing

195Prone

185

571-22x

KneelingROTH Lukas4056 93 92

97 98

98 93
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1736-71x

4 ZH - Zürich
582

594

560

290 292

298 296

275 285

187Standing

198Prone

197

582-28x

KneelingBAUMGARTNER Joëlle4001 99 98

100 98

93 94

190Standing

198Prone

191

579-23x

KneelingHUBER Caspar4002 94 97

99 99

94 96

183Standing

198Prone

194

575-20x

KneelingMARTZ Stephan4003 97 97

99 99

88 95

1726-72x

5 SO - Solothurn
572

590

564

281 291

294 296

282 282

193Standing

199Prone

195

587-31x

KneelingLOCHBIHLER Jan4024 97 98

100 99

97 96

183Standing

198Prone

189

570-24x

KneelingJEGER Sina4022 94 95

99 99

91 92

188Standing

193Prone

188

569-17x

KneelingZELLWEGER Simon4023 90 98

95 98

94 94

1709-58x

6 AG - Aargau
573

588

548

285 288

297 291

271 277

190Standing

199Prone

198

587-25x

KneelingLEONE Chiara4060 100 98

99 100

95 95

180Standing

198Prone

183

561-17x

KneelingLUGINBÜHL Jürg4059 88 95

100 98

87 93

178Standing

191Prone

192

561-16x

KneelingKELLER Christiane4058 97 95

98 93

89 89

1706-49x

7 NW - Nidwalden
567

577

562

285 282

289 288

280 282

195Standing

191Prone

190

576-18x

KneelingLUSTENBERGER Petra4036 95 95

96 95

96 99

187Standing

194Prone

186

567-18x

KneelingKEISER Luzia4034 94 92

97 97

93 94

180Standing

192Prone

191

563-13x

KneelingVON BÜREN Benno4035 96 95

96 96

91 89
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1703-62x

8 UR - Uri
563

588

552

284 279

296 292

272 280

186Standing

199Prone

189

574-26x

KneelingWYRSCH Fabio4015 93 96

99 100

91 95

183Standing

196Prone

187

566-13x

KneelingINDERGAND Flavio4013 94 93

100 96

90 93

183Standing

193Prone

187

563-23x

KneelingWYRSCH Paul4014 97 90

97 96

91 92

1693-55x

9 GR - Graubünden
562

581

550

287 275

292 289

270 280

194Standing

196Prone

190

580-25x

KneelingTOMASCHETT Annina4044 98 92

98 98

95 99

182Standing

193Prone

189

564-20x

KneelingTOMASCHETT Andri4045 94 95

95 98

90 92

174Standing

192Prone

183

549-10x

KneelingTOMASCHETT Elena4043 95 88

99 93

85 89

1685-48x

10 GL - Glarus
559

583

543

276 283

297 286

269 274

187Standing

196Prone

189

572-15x

KneelingEBERHARD André4048 95 94

99 97

94 93

177Standing

197Prone

183

557-22x

KneelingLANDOLT Gina4047 89 94

100 97

87 90

179Standing

190Prone

187

556-11x

KneelingBELLWALD Julian4046 92 95

98 92

88 91

1683-42x

11 VD - Waadt
564

584

535

283 281

293 291

266 269

182Standing

199Prone

193

574-20x

KneelingSTEINER Alicia4011 96 97

99 100

88 94

176Standing

192Prone

188

556-12x

KneelingTERRY Ludovic4012 95 93

98 94

91 85

177Standing

193Prone

183

553-10x

KneelingZUFFEREY Christian4010 92 91

96 97

87 90
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1665-45x

12 TI - Tessin
556

582

527

277 279

287 295

258 269

169Standing

197Prone

190

556-19x

KneelingVERDI Michele4062 96 94

98 99

84 85

180Standing

191Prone

185

556-16x

KneelingPANDISCIA Daniela4063 91 94

92 99

86 94

178Standing

194Prone

181

553-10x

KneelingROSSI Sara4061 90 91

97 97

88 90

1664-51x

13 FR - Freiburg
553

583

528

278 275

290 293

262 266

175Standing

198Prone

191

564-19x

KneelingDEVAUD André4051 96 95

99 99

86 89

177Standing

195Prone

185

557-19x

KneelingROSSIER François4050 94 91

98 97

89 88

176Standing

190Prone

177

543-13x

KneelingSCHWEIZER Dominique4049 88 89

93 97

87 89

1659-51x

14 ZG - Zug
558

576

525

285 273

290 286

259 266

180Standing

197Prone

187

564-21x

KneelingARNOLD Christof4004 94 93

97 100

92 88

183Standing

193Prone

188

564-18x

KneelingLUTHIGER Angela4006 97 91

96 97

91 92

162Standing

186Prone

183

531-12x

KneelingIMMOOS Andrea4005 94 89

97 89

76 86

1649-37x

15 SH - Schaffhausen
553

580

516

273 280

292 288

258 258

182Standing

194Prone

191

567-21x

KneelingDEPEDER Céline4027 95 96

99 95

92 90

176Standing

193Prone

186

555-10x

KneelingFREIMÜLLER Ernst4026 93 93

95 98

85 91

158Standing

193Prone

176

527-  6x

KneelingBRÜHLMANN Markus4025 85 91

98 95

81 77
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1646-42x

16 LU - Luzern
559

579

508

282 277

288 291

250 258

178Standing

191Prone

184

553-16x

KneelingBRÜNDLER Peter4039 92 92

94 97

88 90

166Standing

195Prone

190

551-15x

KneelingRÖTHLIN Urs4037 97 93

97 98

81 85

164Standing

193Prone

185

542-11x

KneelingSTADELMANN Thomas4038 93 92

97 96

81 83

1633-34x

17 SZ - Schwyz
554

572

507

281 273

289 283

259 248

179Standing

195Prone

186

560-12x

KneelingMÄCHLER Remo4019 93 93

99 96

92 87

167Standing

187Prone

183

537-  9x

KneelingZÜGER Rebecca4021 93 90

96 91

85 82

161Standing

190Prone

185

536-13x

KneelingKOHLER Marius4020 95 90

94 96

82 79

1630-35x

18 OW - Obwalden
539

576

515

279 260

287 289

253 262

181Standing

191Prone

181

553-  5x

KneelingRENGGLI Melanie4033 92 89

92 99

89 92

166Standing

190Prone

185

541-13x

KneelingKISER Heinz4032 94 91

96 94

83 83

168Standing

195Prone

173

536-17x

KneelingGASSER Veronika4031 93 80

99 96

81 87

1618-42x

19 BL - Basel-Landschaft
546

578

494

275 271

290 288

242 252

184Standing

196Prone

186

566-18x

KneelingEGGER Fabian4053 95 91

99 97

89 95

167Standing

192Prone

184

543-17x

KneelingBIELI Reto4054 92 92

97 95

85 82

143Standing

190Prone

176

509-  7x

KneelingRICKENBACH Roger4052 88 88

94 96

68 75
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1570-32x

20 JU - Jura
517

567

486

259 258

287 280

236 250

174Standing

191Prone

188

553-12x

KneelingSCHALLER Cédric4040 95 93

97 94

86 88

165Standing

198Prone

173

536-17x

KneelingGOGNIAT Roland4042 90 83

99 99

77 88

147Standing

178Prone

156

481-  3x

KneelingGERBER Alexandre4041 74 82

91 87

73 74

DNSVS - Wallis

127Standing

196Prone

183

506-13x

KneelingSCHNIDRIG Roland4007 93 90

99 97

57 70

120Standing

181Prone

171

472-  4x

KneelingGUÉRIN Jérôme4009 81 90

92 89

68 52

Standing

Prone

DNS

KneelingZURBRIGGEN Lothar4008

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 63; Total number of athletes: 63; Total number of teams: 21

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 6B17371E

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
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Eidg. Ständematch
RESULTS

50m Gewehr 3-Stellungen Elite
Individual

Emmen, Kriens, Luzern

FRI 9 JUL 2021, START TIME 08:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

195Standing

197Prone

197

589-34x

KneelingSGSTARK Franziska4029181 98 99

98 99

97 98

193Standing

198Prone

197

588-32x

KneelingBECALUORI Valentina405532 98 99

99 99

96 97

193Standing

198Prone

197

588-28x

KneelingSGDÜRR Christoph4030113 98 99

99 99

96 97

193Standing

199Prone

195

587-31x

KneelingTGHITZ Sarina4017124 99 96

100 99

96 97

193Standing

199Prone

195

587-31x

KneelingSOLOCHBIHLER Jan4024195 97 98

100 99

97 96

190Standing

199Prone

198

587-25x

KneelingAGLEONE Chiara406036 100 98

99 100

95 95

194Standing

195Prone

196

585-28x

KneelingTGKÜBLER Nadja401857 98 98

99 96

96 98

187Standing

198Prone

197

582-28x

KneelingZHBAUMGARTNER Joëlle400188 99 98

100 98

93 94

189Standing

198Prone

195

582-22x

KneelingBEHOFSTETTER Vanessa4057109 97 98

99 99

93 96

192Standing

199Prone

189

580-27x

KneelingSGSCHLÄPFER Barbara4028410 95 94

100 99

96 96

194Standing

196Prone

190

580-25x

KneelingGRTOMASCHETT Annina40441311 98 92

98 98

95 99

190Standing

198Prone

191

579-23x

KneelingZHHUBER Caspar4002112 94 97

99 99

94 96

195Standing

191Prone

190

576-18x

KneelingNWLUSTENBERGER Petra40362013 95 95

96 95

96 99

183Standing

198Prone

194

575-20x

KneelingZHMARTZ Stephan40031514 97 97

99 99

88 95
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186Standing

199Prone

189

574-26x

KneelingURWYRSCH Fabio4015215 93 96

99 100

91 95

182Standing

199Prone

193

574-20x

KneelingVDSTEINER Alicia4011316 96 97

99 100

88 94

187Standing

196Prone

189

572-15x

KneelingGLEBERHARD André40481417 95 94

99 97

94 93

191Standing

195Prone

185

571-22x

KneelingBEROTH Lukas40561718 93 92

97 98

98 93

181Standing

193Prone

196

570-25x

KneelingTGZIHLMANN Patrick40161919 97 99

99 94

89 92

183Standing

198Prone

189

570-24x

KneelingSOJEGER Sina40221220 94 95

99 99

91 92

188Standing

193Prone

188

569-17x

KneelingSOZELLWEGER Simon4023521 90 98

95 98

94 94

182Standing

194Prone

191

567-21x

KneelingSHDEPEDER Céline40271222 95 96

99 95

92 90

187Standing

194Prone

186

567-18x

KneelingNWKEISER Luzia40341323 94 92

97 97

93 94

184Standing

196Prone

186

566-18x

KneelingBLEGGER Fabian40531424 95 91

99 97

89 95

183Standing

196Prone

187

566-13x

KneelingURINDERGAND Flavio40131625 94 93

100 96

90 93

180Standing

197Prone

187

564-21x

KneelingZGARNOLD Christof40042026 94 93

97 100

92 88

182Standing

193Prone

189

564-20x

KneelingGRTOMASCHETT Andri40452027 94 95

95 98

90 92

175Standing

198Prone

191

564-19x

KneelingFRDEVAUD André4051928 96 95

99 99

86 89

183Standing

193Prone

188

564-18x

KneelingZGLUTHIGER Angela4006629 97 91

96 97

91 92

183Standing

193Prone

187

563-23x

KneelingURWYRSCH Paul4014930 97 90

97 96

91 92

180Standing

192Prone

191

563-13x

KneelingNWVON BÜREN Benno4035631 96 95

96 96

91 89
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180Standing

198Prone

183

561-17x

KneelingAGLUGINBÜHL Jürg40591032 88 95

100 98

87 93

178Standing

191Prone

192

561-16x

KneelingAGKELLER Christiane40581733 97 95

98 93

89 89

179Standing

195Prone

186

560-12x

KneelingSZMÄCHLER Remo40191134 93 93

99 96

92 87

177Standing

197Prone

183

557-22x

KneelingGLLANDOLT Gina40472135 89 94

100 97

87 90

177Standing

195Prone

185

557-19x

KneelingFRROSSIER François40501636 94 91

98 97

89 88

169Standing

197Prone

190

556-19x

KneelingTIVERDI Michele4062237 96 94

98 99

84 85

180Standing

191Prone

185

556-16x

KneelingTIPANDISCIA Daniela40631638 91 94

92 99

86 94

176Standing

192Prone

188

556-12x

KneelingVDTERRY Ludovic40121739 95 93

98 94

91 85

179Standing

190Prone

187

556-11x

KneelingGLBELLWALD Julian4046740 92 95

98 92

88 91

176Standing

193Prone

186

555-10x

KneelingSHFREIMÜLLER Ernst40261941 93 93

95 98

85 91

178Standing

191Prone

184

553-16x

KneelingLUBRÜNDLER Peter40392142 92 92

94 97

88 90

174Standing

191Prone

188

553-12x

KneelingJUSCHALLER Cédric4040143 95 93

97 94

86 88

178Standing

194Prone

181

553-10x

KneelingTIROSSI Sara4061944 90 91

97 97

88 90

177Standing

193Prone

183

553-10x

KneelingVDZUFFEREY Christian40101045 92 91

96 97

87 90

181Standing

191Prone

181

553-  5x

KneelingOWRENGGLI Melanie4033146 92 89

92 99

89 92

166Standing

195Prone

190

551-15x

KneelingLURÖTHLIN Urs40371447 97 93

97 98

81 85

174Standing

192Prone

183

549-10x

KneelingGRTOMASCHETT Elena4043648 95 88

99 93

85 89
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167Standing

192Prone

184

543-17x

KneelingBLBIELI Reto4054749 92 92

97 95

85 82

176Standing

190Prone

177

543-13x

KneelingFRSCHWEIZER Dominique4049250 88 89

93 97

87 89

164Standing

193Prone

185

542-11x

KneelingLUSTADELMANN Thomas4038751 93 92

97 96

81 83

166Standing

190Prone

185

541-13x

KneelingOWKISER Heinz4032852 94 91

96 94

83 83

167Standing

187Prone

183

537-  9x

KneelingSZZÜGER Rebecca40211853 93 90

96 91

85 82

165Standing

198Prone

173

536-17x

KneelingJUGOGNIAT Roland4042854 90 83

99 99

77 88

168Standing

195Prone

173

536-17x

KneelingOWGASSER Veronika40311555 93 80

99 96

81 87

161Standing

190Prone

185

536-13x

KneelingSZKOHLER Marius4020456 95 90

94 96

82 79

162Standing

186Prone

183

531-12x

KneelingZGIMMOOS Andrea40051357 94 89

97 89

76 86

158Standing

193Prone

176

527-  6x

KneelingSHBRÜHLMANN Markus4025558 85 91

98 95

81 77

143Standing

190Prone

176

509-  7x

KneelingBLRICKENBACH Roger40522159 88 88

94 96

68 75

127Standing

196Prone

183

506-13x

KneelingVSSCHNIDRIG Roland40071860 93 90

99 97

57 70

147Standing

178Prone

156

481-  3x

KneelingJUGERBER Alexandre40411561 74 82

91 87

73 74

120Standing

181Prone

171

472-  4x

KneelingVSGUÉRIN Jérôme4009462 81 90

92 89

68 52

Standing

Prone

DNS

KneelingVSZURBRIGGEN Lothar4008

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 63; Total number of athletes: 63; Total number of teams: 21

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 341423AD

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

FP Firing Point Nat Nation
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